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DATE

1-18-85

02-04-85

Auth Rec.

04-25-85

06-13-85

07-16-85

8-8-85

8-13-85

Auth Rec

10-3-85

11-11-85

12-18-85

01-07-86

n.V17-fifi

8-16-85

08-18-86

Auth . Rec

10-22-86

Auth Rec.

*

04/02/87

5-21-87

08/11/87

Auth Rec.

*
02/19/88

03/04/88

09-15-88

10/31/88

05-30-89

06-07-89

08-01-89

08-21-89

08-23-89

11-08-89

*
01-16-90

01-16-90
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D E C E A S E D

Frick Grady W. Minor

Freeman Emma Mae

Franklin, Roy M

Frick David L

Frick Grace C

Freeman Charles C

Frank Bernard

Frick Winfred H.

Franks Alice G

Frye Traci B Minor

Frye Bruce Andrew

Frick David W

Frick George M

Freeman Myrtle A

Frye P h y l l i s C Minor

Franklin Katherine Elizabeth Minor

Fray lick, Mildred H.

Frickr Eddie V.

Frye, Jul ian L.

Frye, 0. L.

Frick, Leonard G.

Frick, Pearl F.

Fraley, Claudius Burnard, Jr.

Frick, Lorene T.

Franklin, Barbara Bucks

Fraz ie r , Waldo Smith

Frankl in , Sara C.

Frick, Harvey E.

Free, Leonard E.

Frye, Gwendle Ray

Freeland, Otto L.

Fraraccio, James

Frier, John J.

Frye, Harley Ray

Frye, Stephen Andrew

/?6/^-^

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Wingard, Mattie Gdn

Freeman, John H Adm

A^th Record

Frick, Maurice & Lionell Exe

Frick, Jesse Ray Exe

Freeman, Nina R Exe

Frank, Carol Ann Exe

Frank, Ruth S Exe

Auth Record

Frye, Alan B Gdn

Frye, Linda K Adm •

Frick, Gladys L Exe

Frick, Mary Effie L Exe

Frepman,. Jerry Ronald FXR

Rankin , Ashley Nicole GDN

Nipper, Mildred Elizabeth Gdn

Frick, Leonard, Sr. and
Frick, Jeanette C. Adm

Auth Record

Frye, Alberta Exe.

Frick, Martell P. Exec

Harraan, Ganelle F, P .R,

Auth Record

Revels, Kathryn T, P.R.

Franklin, Ernest Douglas P.R.

Frazier , Reba Meetze P . R .

Franklin, John R . , J r . P . R .

Small Estate Affidavit

Richardson, James P. and
Richardson, Margie F.

Frye , Brenda

Small Estate Affidavit

Fraraccio, Zoe Lynn P.R.

Frier, Eloise S, P.R,

Frye, Brenda K. Cons,

Frye, Brenda K. Cons.

Ovier-»
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FILE

NUMBER

85-GC-32-0001

85-ES-32-00038

85-ES-32-00059

85-ES-32-00201

35-ES-32-00261

85-ES-32-00303

85-ES-32-00345

85-ES-32-00350

85-ES-32-00432

85-GC-32-00175

85-ES-32-00472

85-ES-32-00524

86-ES-32-00007

86-ES-32-00130

85-GC-32-00100

86-GO32-00111

86-ES-32-00387

86-ES-32-OQ444

87-ES-32-OC-:'?

87-ES-32-QQ180

87-ES-32-00269

87-ES-32-379

87-ES-32-458

8-ES-32-73

88-ES-32-99

88-ES-32-403

88-ESX32-462

9ES3200322

89ES3200347

89ES3200451

89ES3200491

89FS3200496

9FS3200662

oyhbj/OUol4

90GC3200006

90GC3200007
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